Frequency Range 10 MHz – 100 MHz
Standard Frequencies 10; 12.8; 16.384; 19.44; 20.00; 30.72;  38.88; 51.84 MHz
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Operating temperature range
vs. operating temperature range -100 +100 ppb -20 … +70°C
O
pt
io
ns

Control - Frequency
OX-501      0 - B A E - 108 0 - 10MHz
How to order this product:
Stability Code:
258: ±25ppb
508: ±50ppb
107: ±100ppb
257: ±250ppb
Supply Voltage Code:
E: 3,3 V
    RF Output Code:
A: HCMOS
Temperature Range:
E: -40...+85°C
J: -20...+70°C
P:    0...+50°C
Frequency Control:
0: No Tuning
1: ±5.0...±12 ppm
2: ±1.0...±3.0 ppmHeight:
0: 9,9 mm
htttp://www.vectron.com
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 100
Recommanded Refl ow Profi le
Profi le Feature Pb-Free Assembly/
Sn-Pb Assembly Profi le Feature Pb-Free Assembly/
Sn-Pb Assembly
Average ramp-up rate (TL to Tp) 3°C/second max. Time 25°C to Peak Temperature 8 minutes max.
Preheat     -Temperature Min TSmin
                 -Temperature Min Tsmax
               -Time (min to max) tS
150°C
200°C
60-180 seconds
Time maintainted above
-Temperature (TL)
-Time (tL)
217°C
60-150 seconds
TSmax to TL-Ramp-up Rate 3°C/second max
Time maintainted above
-Temperature (TL)
-Time (tL)
217°C
60-150 seconds
Time within 5°C of actual Peak
Temperature (tP) 20-40 seconds
Peak Temperature (TP) max 260°C Ramp-down Rate 6°C/ second max
Note: All temperatures refer to topside of the package, measured on the package body surface.
Model Code:
501: SMD Version
OX-501     page: 5/5